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College of Arts and Sciences 14 representatives 14

Dean: Gordon Anderson, Ph.D. ANDERSGK@etsu.edu 

SENATORS

1 Al-Imad, Leila ALIMAD@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CAS/History

2 Alsop, Fred ALSOPF@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CAS/Biology

3 Beeler, Robert beelerr@etsu.edu 2016 CAS/MATH

4 Burgess, Doug burgessw@etsu.edu 2016 CAS/HIST

5 Carter, Daryl CARTERDA@etsu.edu 2015 CAS/HIST

6 Drinkard-Hawkshawe, Dorothy DRINKARD@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CAS/HIST

7 Felker, Lon  FELKER@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CAS/PoliSci

8 Hayes, Tammy hayest@etsu.edu 2016 CAS/COMM

9 Dhirendra, Kumar KUMARD@etsu.edu 2015 CAS/BIOL

10 McDowell, Tim  MCDOWELT@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CAS/Biology

11 Mwinyelle, Jerome mwinyell@etsu.edu 2016 CAS/L&L

12 Sellers, Eric SELLERS@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CAS/Psych

13 Shafer, Melissa shaferm@etsu.edu 2017 CAS/THEA

14 Trogen, Paul trogenp@etsu.edu 2017 CAS/PS

College of Education 7 representatives 7

Interim Dean: Angela Radford Lewis, Ph.D.  LEWISAR@mail.etsu.edu

SENATORS

1 Duncan, Joyce DUNCANJ@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CCOE/C&HS

2 Flora, Bill FLORAW@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CCOE/ELPA

3 Foley, Virginia foleyv@etsu.edu 2016 CCOE/ELPA

4 Keith, Karin KEITHKJ@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CCOE/CUAI

5 Sharp, Kathryn sharplk@etsu.edu 2015 CCOE/HDAL

6 Summey, Kim summeyk@etsu.edu 2015 CCOE/CUAI

7 White, Robert WHITERM1@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CCOE/T&L
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College of Business and Technology 6 representatives 6

Dean:  Dennis Depew, Ph.D. depewd@etsu.edu

SENATORS

1 Hayter, Jill hayter@etsu.edu 2015 CBT/Econ and Fin

2 Hemphill, Bill HEMPHILL@mail.etsu.edu 2015 CBT/ET,S,&DM

3 Kellogg, Ken kellogg@etsu.edu 2015 CBT/ET,S,&DM

4 Mackara, Fred MACKARA@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CBT/Econ and Fin

5 Masino, Anthony masino@etsu.edu 2017 CBT/Accountancy

6 Taylor Stevenson stevenst@etsu.edu 2015 CBT/Econ and Fin

7 Turner, Craig turnerc@etsu.edu 2017 CBT/MKTG

College of Clinical and Rehabilitive Health Sciences 4 representatives 4

Dean:  Don Samples, Ed.D. samplesd@etsu.edu

SENATORS

1 Byington, Randy byingtor@etsu.edu 2016 CCRHS

2 Epps, Susan EPPS@etsu.edu 2017 CCRHS

3 Owens, Bea OWENSB@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CCRHS

4 Procter-Williams, Kerry williamk@etsu.edu 2016 CCRHS

College of Nursing 5 representatives 5

Dean: Wendy Nehring, Ph.D. NEHRINGW@etsu.edu 

SENATORS

1 Glenn, Lee GLENNL@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CON

2 Holbrook, Helene HOLBROOKH@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CON

3 Rice, Judy RICEJA@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CON

4 Ricker, Deborah rickerda@etsu.edu 2016 CON

5 April Stidham stidhamal@etsu.edu 2015 CON
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College of Public Health 4 representatives 4

Dean:  Randy Wykoff, MD, MPH & TM WYKOFF@mail.etsu.edu 

SENATORS

1

2 Brown, Patrick brownpj@etsu.edu 2015 CPH

3 Littleton, Mary Ann littleto@etsu.edu 2015 CPH

4 Zheng, Shimin Zhengs@etsu.edu 2015 CPH

College of Pharmacy 4 representatives 4

Dean:  Larry D. Calhoun, PharmD calhoun@etsu.edu

SENATORS

1 Panus, Peter PANUS@mail.etsu.edu 2017 PHARM

2 Hagemeier, Nick hagemeier@etsu.edu 2016 PHARM

3 Thigpen, Jim thigpen@etsu.edu 2015 PHARM

4

College of Medicine 10 representatives 10

Dean:  Robert T. Means, Jr., MD MEANSR@mail.etsu.edu

1 Bailey, Beth nordstro@etsu.edu 2015 COM/FMED

2 Campbell, Sharon campbese@etsu.edu 2015 COM/BIOMSCI

3 Krishnan, Koyamangalath KRISHNAK@mail.etsu.edu 2017 COM/IMED

4 Li, Guangyu LIG001@mail.etsu.edu 2017 COM/IMED

5 Paul, Timir PAULT@mail.etsu.edu 2017 COM/IMED

6 Peiris, Alan peiris@etsu.edu 2017 COM/IMED

7 Schacht, Thomas schacht@etsu.edu 2017 COM/PSCH

8 Shah, Darshan SHAHD@mail.etsu.edu 2017 COM/PEDI

9 Stone, Bill stone@etsu.edu 2017 COM/PEDI

10 Wattad, Ahmad WATTAD@mail.etsu.edu 2017 COM/PEDI

11 Vanover-Hall, Jennifer vanoverj@etsu.edu 2015 COM/BIOMSCI
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Retirees 1 representative 1

Jablonski, Tod jabojr@aol.com 2017 Retirees

Library 1 representative 1

Dean: Pat Van Zandt

Campbell, Kathy campbeka@etsu.edu 2016 LIBRARY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SENATORS 56
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